26
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquiries@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
1
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SBC100122C0202
S
S
T
11
60
1
MS 116
Product Hierarchy 1800002
Manual Motor Starter MS116 Order Code Price
MS 116 - 0.25 1SAM250000R1002 30.41
MS 116 - 0.4 1SAM250000R1003 30.63
MS 116 - 0.63 1SAM250000R1004 30.63
MS 116 - 1.0 1SAM250000R1005 32.71
MS 116 - 1.6 1SAM250000R1006 34.65
MS 116 - 2.5 1SAM250000R1007 36.54
MS 116 - 4 1SAM250000R1008 36.54
MS 116 - 6.3 1SAM250000R1009 36.54
MS 116 - 10.0 1SAM250000R1010 40.50
MS 116 - 12..0 1SAM250000R1012 40.50
MS 116 - 16.0 1SAM250000R1011 40.50
Manual Motor Starters
MS116 ... M495
Manual Motor Starters MS132 Product Hierarchy 1800001
Description Order Code Price
MS 132 - 0.16 1SAM350000R1001 36.37
MS 132 - 0.25 1SAM350000R1002 36.37
MS 132 - 0.4 1SAM350000R1003 36.37
MS 132 - 0.63 1SAM350000R1004 36.37
MS 132 - 1.0 1SAM350000R1005 41.84
MS 132 - 1.6 1SAM350000R1006 41.84
MS 132 - 2.5 1SAM350000R1007 41.84
MS 132 - 4.0 1SAM350000R1008 41.84
MS 132 - 6.3 1SAM350000R1009 41.84
MS 132 - 10 1SAM350000R1010 45.98
MS 132 - 12 1SAM350000R1012 49.40
MS 132 - 16 1SAM350000R1011 49.40
MS 132 - 20 1SAM350000R1013 52.14
MS 132 - 25 1SAM350000R1014 59.01
MS 132  -  32 1SAM350000R1015 74.78
Product Hierarchy 1800001
Manual Motor Starter MS450 - 495 Order Code Price
MS 450 - 40 1SAM450000R1005 140.51
MS 450 - 50 1SAM450000R1007 157.92
MS 495 - 63 1SAM550000R1007 168.36
MS 495 - 75 1SAM550000R1008 177.09
MS 495 - 100 1SAM550000R1010 209.00
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SBC100155C0201
New
Range
Available
September 2010
27
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquiries@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
1
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SBC100122C0202
Product Hierarchy 1800002
Accessories Order Code Price
HK4-11 Side Mount Aux Block 1SAM401901R1001 9.79
AA1-24 Shunt Trip 24V 1SAM201910R1001 31.40
AA1-110 Shunt Trip 100V 1SAM201910R1002 31.40
BEA40/450 Connection Module 1SBN083206R1000 8.55
Manual Motor Starters
Accessories
Product Hierarchy 1800002
Accessories MS116 ... MS132 Order Code Price
HKF1-11 Front 1SAM201901R1001 6.10
HK1-11 Side 1SAM201902R1001 6.10
HK1-20 Side 1SAM201902R1002 6.10
SK1-11 Signal 1SAM201903R1001 9.63
BEA7/116 Connection Module 1SBN080906R1000 3.61
BEA16/116 Connection Module 1SBN081406R1000 3.61
OHB2AJM Black Handle OHB2AJM 6.79
Product Hierarchy 1800002
MS116 MS132 No. MMS
Aux
Contacts Part no Order Code Price
3-phase busbar up to 65A
• • 2 0 PS1-2-0-65 1SAM201906R1102 5.92
• • 3 0 PS1-3-0-65 1SAM201906R1103 7.01
• • 4 0 PS1-4-0-65 1SAM201906R1104 8.18
• • 5 0 PS1-5-0-65 1SAM201906R1105 8.94
• • 2 1 PS1-2-1-65 1SAM201906R1112 6.18
• • 3 1 PS1-3-1-65 1SAM201906R1113 7.31
• • 4 1 PS1-4-1-65 1SAM201906R1114 8.29
• • 5 1 PS1-5-1-65 1SAM201906R1115 9.31
• • 2 2 PS1-2-2-65 1SAM201906R1122 7.09
• • 3 2 PS1-3-2-65 1SAM201906R1123 7.93
• • 4 2 PS1-4-2-65 1SAM201906R1124 8.81
• • 5 2 PS1-5-2-65 1SAM201906R1125 9.99
3-phase feeder terminals Product Hierarchy 1800002
65A Remarks mm2 Part no Order Code Price
• flat
25mm2
S1-M1-25 1SAM201907R1101 6.20
• high S1-M2-25 1SAM201 907R1102 7.41
28
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquiries@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
1
PST Advanced Softstarts Product Hierarchy 1600001
Description Part No Order Code Price
Advanced Softstarter 30A PST30-600-70 1SFA894002R7000 903.29
Advanced Softstarter 37A PST37-600-70 1SFA894003R7000 984.71
Advanced Softstarter 44A PST44-600-70 1SFA894004R7000 1038.53
Advanced Softstarter 50A PST50-600-70 1SFA894005R7000 1071.36
Advanced Softstarter 60A PST60-600-70 1SFA894006R7000 1159.33
Advanced Softstarter 72A PST72-600-70 1SFA894007R7000 1330.01
Advanced Softstarter 85A PST85-600-70 1SFA894008R7000 1441.61
Advanced Softstarter 105A PST105-600-70 1SFA894009R7000 1576.84
Advanced Softstarter 142A PST142-600-70 1SFA894010R7000 1819.74
Advanced Softstarter 175A PST175-600-70 1SFA894011R7000 2049.49
Advanced Softstarter 210A PST210-600-70 1SFA894012R7000 2239.88
Advanced Softstarter 250A PST250-600-70 1SFA894013R7000 2456.50
Advanced Softstarter 300A PST300-600-70 1SFA894014R7000 2526.09
External Keypad kit for PST range PSTEK 1SFA899003R1000 248.52
PST30...PST72
PSR Basic Softstarts Product Hierarchy 1600002
Description Part No Order Code Price
Basic Softstarter 3A PSR3-600-70 1SFA896103R7000 88.22
Basic Softstarter 6A PSR6-600-70 1SFA896104R7000 98.56
Basic Softstarter 9A PSR9-600-70 1SFA896105R7000 116.02
Basic Softstarter 12A PSR12-600-70 1SFA896106R7000 125.60
Basic Softstarter 16A PSR16-600-70 1SFA896107R7000 144.78
Basic Softstarter 25A PSR25-600-70 1SFA896108R7000 163.97
Basic Softstarter 30A PSR30-600-70 1SFA896109R7000 193.65
Basic Softstarter 37A PSR37-600-70 1SFA896110R7000 247.74
Basic Softstarter 45A PSR45-600-70 1SFA896111R7000 318.37
Basic Softstarter 60A PSR60-600-70 1SFA896112R7000 364.50
Basic Softstarter 72A PSR72-600-70 1SFA896113R7000 439.11
Basic Softstarter 85A PSR85-600-70 1SFA896114R7000 481.71
Basic Softstarter 105A PSR105-600-70 1SFA896115R7000 530.86
Connection Kit PSR3 - 16 and MS116 1SFA896211R1001 5.80
Connection Kit PSR37 - 45 and MS450 1SFA896213R1001 14.68
Connection Kit PSR60 - 105 and MS495 1SAM501903R1001 13.57
Fan for PSR3 to PSR45 1SFA896311R1001 34.26
Fan for PSR60 to PSR105 1SFA896313R1001 37.48
PSR3 ... PSR16
Soft Starters
Basic PSR and Advanced PSS/PST
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SFC132004C0201